� EASY TO USE — Simply pull out the amount of shore
power cable you need to make your connection. Push the
button and the cable will retract and store on the reel.
� “ZERO EFFORT” PULL-OUT FORCE — Our patent-
ed drive motor mechanism disengages itself when the
cable is extended. No heavy pulling!
� COMPACT STORAGE
Store up to 60 feet of 50 amp cable

2) #6 AWG x 3 cables are suitable for use with isolation transformer applications. Cable conductors are black/red/green with black and
red connected to 250 VAC connections.
740 Century Circle
Conway, SC 29526
Phone: (843) 399-6146
Fax: (843) 399-5005
SML-CRM50B_v2.0
Part No. Cable Type Installed
Cable
Color1
Cable
Length
Motor
Voltage
CRM50-12-63W #6 AWG / 3 conductor (50 amp rating)2 White 50 feet 12 VDC
CRM50-12-63W60 #6 AWG / 3 conductor (50 amp rating)2 White 60 feet 12 VDC
CRM50-12-64W #6 AWG / 4 conductor (50 amp rating) White 50 feet 12 VDC
CRM50-12-64W60 #6 AWG / 4 conductor (50 amp rating) White 60 feet 12 VDC
CRM50-24-63W #6 AWG / 3 conductor (50 amp rating)2 White 50 feet 24 VDC
CRM50-24-63W60 #6 AWG / 3 conductor (50 amp rating)2 White 60 feet 24 VDC
CRM50-24-64W #6 AWG / 4 conductor (50 amp rating) White 50 feet 24 VDC
CRM50-24-64W60 #6 AWG / 4 conductor (50 amp rating) White 60 feet 24 VDC
18.9
481
18.0
458